 IPOE-270 Series
1
Industrial 2-port Multi-Gigabit 802.3bt PoE++ Injector Hub
Physical Ports
•	 Two	10/100/1G/2.5G/5GBASE-T Gigabit RJ45 interfaces
 – 2-port data + power input
•	 Two	10/100/1G/2.5G/5GBASE-T Gigabit RJ45 interfaces
 – 2-port data + power output

 IPOE-270 Series
9
Ordering Information
IPOE-270 Industrial 2-port Multi-Gigabit 802.3bt PoE++ Injector Hub (-40~75 degrees C)
IPOE-270-12V Industrial 2-port Multi-Gigabit 802.3bt PoE++ Injector Hub w/12V Booster (-40~75 degrees C, 12~56VDC)
Related PoE Products
IGS-6325-8UP2S2X Industrial L3 8-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3bt PoE + 2-Port 100/1000X SFP + 2-Port 10G SFP+
Managed Ethernet Switch
IGS-6325-8UP2S Industrial L3 8-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3bt PoE + 2-Port 100/1000X SFP + Managed Ethernet Switch
IGS-5225-4UP1T2S Industrial L2+ 4-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3bt PoE + 1-Port 10/100/1000T + 2-Port 100/1000X SFP
Managed Switch
IPOE-171-95W Industrial Single-Port 10/100/1000Mbps 802.3bt PoE++ Injector (95 Watts, -40~75 degrees C, 12~48V DC)
IPOE-171-60W Industrial Single-Port 10/100/1000Mbps 802.3bt PoE++ Injector (60 Watts, -40~75 degrees C)
IGUP-1205AT Industrial 2-Port 100/1000X SFP to 1-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3bt PoE++ Media Converter
IGUP-2205AT Industrial 2-Port 100/1000X SFP to 2-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3bt PoE++ Media Converter
IGUP-805AT Industrial 1-Port 100/1000X SFP to 1-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3bt PoE++ Media Converter
IGS-5225-8P2T2S L2+ Industrial 8-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 2-Port 10/100/1000T+ 2-Port 100/1000X SFP
Managed Ethernet Switch
IGS-4215-8P2T2S Industrial 8-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 2-Port 10/100/1000T + 2-Port 100/1000X SFP Managed Switch
IPOE-260 Series Industrial 2-port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE+ Injector Hub
IPOE-E172 Industrial 1-Port Ultra PoE to 2-Port 802.3bt/at Gigabit PoE Extender
IPOE-E174 Industrial 1-Port Ultra PoE to 4-Port 802.3af/at Gigabit PoE Extender
IPOE-E302 Industrial 1-Port 802.3bt PoE++ to 2-Port 802.3at Gigabit PoE Extender
IPOE-162S Industrial IEEE 802.3at Gigabit High Power over Ethernet Splitter
IPOE-173S Industrial Single-Port 10/100/1000Mbps 802.3bt PoE++ Splitter
UPOE-800G 8-Port Gigabit 802.3bt PoE++ Managed Injector Hub (400 watts)
UPOE-1600G 16-Port Gigabit 802.3bt PoE++ Managed Injector Hub (600 watts)
UPOE-2400G 24-Port Gigabit 802.3bt PoE++ Managed Injector Hub (800 watts)
Standards Compliance